
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

24 
15 
5 

65 
06 
07 
13 
6 

129 
52 
78 
98 
14 
10 
86 
12 
74 
79 
64 
76 
69 
91 
49 
16 
29 
7 

48 
08 
70 

60 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Joshua Hansen 
Rick Bartuska 
Jason Kubasak 
Robert Lojkovic 
Dave Tatge 
S.Sandy Satullo III 
Steven Rehkemper 
Peter Jankovskis 
Carl Hayward_SADEV 
Peyton Long_SADEV 
Reid Johnson 
Craig Wheatley 
Robin Kirkland_SADEV 
Robert Mumm 
Paul Jankovskis 
Russell King 
Connor Sanda 
Steven Greenhill 
Matt Gray_SADEV 
Ron Boltik 
Dean Cunningham 
Justin Elder 
Scott Barr 
Mark Fogarty 
Dave Yahn 
Chris Ernster 
Nolan Elder 
Andrea King 
David De Bolt 

Timothy Gray 

Best Tm 

2:33.062 
2:34.577 
2:34.925 
2:34.984 
2:34.994 
2:35.036 
2:35.066 
2:35.145 
2:36.185 
2:36.313 
2:36.865 
2:37.277 
2:37.427 
2:37.515 
2:37.721 
2:37.805 
2:38.397 
2:39.693 
2:39.745 
2:39.843 
2:39.914 
2:40.765 
2:40.905 
2:41.301 
2:45.007 
2:52.078 
3:09.677 
3:12.564 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

Hometown 

Burlington WI 

Barrington IL 

Trout Valley IL 

Winnetka IL 

Glenview IL 

Hillsboro Beach FL 

Chicago IL 

Lisle IL 

Olathe KS 

Greenbrier AR 

Hamel MN 

Sanibel FL 

Parkville MO 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Lisle IL 

North Oaks MN 

Western Springs IL 

Mundelein IL 

Chaska MN 

Lakeland MN 

Chicago IL 

Lakeville MN 

Appleton WI 

Appleton WI 

HARTFORD WI 

cedarburg WI 

Lakeville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Cumberland IN 

Minneapolis Mn 

Member_ID 

553296 

314816_1 

473196 

322887_1 

444834 

341977 

222447 

337818 

450988 

546845 

242765 

497626 

363825 

135000 

333361 

497691 

215450_4 

395672 

381528 

276641 

458463 

259510 

515144 

371059 

135501_1 

615218 

649924 

497690 

3899_1 

253560 

Region 

Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
NEO 
CHI 
CHI 
KCR 
ARK 
LOL 
LOL 
KCR 
Milw 
CHI 
LOL 
CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
LOL 
CHI 
LOL 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
LOL 
LOL 
IND 

LOL 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport / Papa Murphy's 
Consumelz.com 
Mako Networks 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
DonateStuff.com 
Rehco LLC 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
Technical MFG Concepts/Hallett Race Shop 

SRG Autosport 

Lucky Tiger 'Look Good...Get Lucky' 
Oakbrook Investments 
SRG Autosport 
Tro Manufacturing 
Blackhawk Motors / Elite Autosport 
Ryan Companies US Inc. / PM Racing 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
TRB Autosport 
Elite Autosport / Dozing Griffin Pub 
Elite Autosport 
Green Flag Racing 
eTEK Precision Manufacturing 
TRB Autosport 
SRG Autosport 
PaDor Farms 

Ryan Companies USInc. 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 70 went out on track but did not complete a lap 
Car 70 came out on track at the checkered flag. 

Printed: 7/11/2021 8:41:08 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 1=SRF3 

Gp1-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 8:14:17 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 08:15 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 1
Sun Grid Provisional
Posted 8:35 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

45 
4 

57 
16 
3 

70 
63 
22 

146 
149 

7 
14 
18 
78 
40 

132 
82 
73 
34 
31 
76 
21 
39 

113 
66 
2 

65 
96 
8 

41 
148 
33 
50 
46 

09 
9 

12 
17 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
1 
1 
2 
3 

15 
4 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
6 
5 
4 
5 

16 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 

T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
STL 
T3 
T3 
T3 
T2 
T3 
STL 
STL 
T4 
STU 
T4 
T4 
STL 
STU 
STL 
STL 
T3 
T4 
T4 
T2 

T2 
T4 
T3 
T4 

Name 

Joe Boden 
Zane Hodgen 
Stephen Cugliari 
Thomas Herb 
Matthew O'Toole 
Joe Koenig 
Bill Collins 
Alan Kossof 
Nathan Martin 
Gregory Schermer 
Scott Sinnott 
John Snyder 
Aaron Kaplan 
Andler Klatzky 
David Palfenier 
Christopher Nunes 
Woody Heimann 
John LoGiudice 
Tom O'Toole 
John Jodoin 
Spencer Clark 
John Elder 
Richard Mooney 
Thomas Wiegner 
James Ebben 
Paolo Salvatore 
Aaron Jeansonne 
Bruce Bannister 
Maxwell James Kittleson 
Myles Goetrz 
John Iwata 
RoshelleL Pearson 
Steven Christopher 
Mark Boden 

Ryan Szyjakowski 
Charles Habisreutinger 
James Berlin 
Greg Guthrie 

Best Tm 

2:26.857 
2:27.524 
2:27.555 
2:27.837 
2:28.141 
2:28.190 
2:28.362 
2:28.394 
2:28.927 
2:28.988 
2:29.322 
2:29.775 
2:30.064 
2:31.395 
2:34.798 
2:35.555 
2:37.186 
2:38.123 
2:38.854 
2:39.093 
2:39.245 
2:40.344 
2:40.573 
2:40.711 
2:42.487 
2:46.946 
2:47.036 
2:47.905 
2:48.344 
2:49.475 
2:51.096 
2:56.089 
2:57.295 
5:06.338 

Make-Model 

Porsche 997 
BMW CS Racing 
BMW M2 CS Racing 
Porsche 991.2 
Porsche 997.2 
BMW E92 M3 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Porsche 996 
BMW M2 CS R 
Porsche 997.2 
BMW 235i 
Porsche 997.2 
BMW M3 
BMW M235 I Racing 
Mazda RF 
Mazda Mx5 cup car 
Mazda MX5 
Ford Mustang 
BMW M235iR 
Mazda MX5Cup 
Acura Integra GSR 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
Subaru WRX STI 
Mazda RX8 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Focus SVT 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Porsche 997.1 C2 

BMW M3 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan 350Z 
Mazda RX8 

Hometown 

Winnetka IL 

Enid OK 

New York NY 

Barrington IL 

Wilmette IL 

Glenview IL 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Prospect Heights IL 

Westminster CO 

Davenport IA 

Esko MN 

Wilmette IL 

Evanston IL 

Duluth MN 

miami FL 

Alpine CA 

Findlay OH 

Hartland WI 

Wilmette IL 

Lake Barrington IL 

Glendale WI 

Bloomington MN 

Dane WI 

Saint Charles IL 

Appleton WI 

San Antonio TX 

Fishers IN 

NOVI MI 

Brookfield WI 

Waukee IA 

Oshkosh WI 

South Milwaukee WI 

Bonner Springs KS 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Kiel WI 

Spartanburg SC 

Savage MN 

Kenosha WI 

Member_ID 

266025_3 

528660 

522692 

403182 

468818 

384667 

483548 

363325 

640089 

426081 

529633 

416397 

405530 

607789 

361704 

659164 

659143 

423869 

468817 

647074 

112413_3 

266027 

329854 

526036 

276005 

537538 

534667 

413544 

148640_3 

506119 

386296 

647476 

121838_1 

266025_1 

523284 

491799 

479504 

512416 

Region 

CHI 
OKLA 
NYR 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
CHI 
Colo 
GtRv 
LOL 
CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
CHI 
SanD 
NWO 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
LOL 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
Hous 
IND 
DET 
Milw 
DMV 
Milw 
Milw 
KCR 
CHI 

Milw 
CCR 
LOL 
Milw 

Sponsor 

Fall-Line Motorsports 
Lone Star Racing Hodgen Racing 

Fall-Line Motorsports 
Fall-Line Motorsports 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Fall-Line Motorsports Rytec High Performance Doors 
Kaplan Racing Systems 
ATK /Sinnott Blacktop 
Emergent Cold, KRS, Ignoble Motorsports 

Troy Built Buildings 
ABCD - After Breast Cancer Diagnosis 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
LSC Development LLC 
Raglin Racing/ JDM Group/Hoosier/TTR 
TRB Autosport 
Louisburg Junction Milio's Sandwiches The Silk Purse LLC Apex Branding Advanced Autosports 
T.F.B. Motorsports 
Mazda/Hoosier/Lamers Racing/G-LOC Brakes 
G-loc torre racing 
Advanced Autosports Mazda Motorsports 
Advanced Autosports 
CTech Manufacturing / KickAss Work Wipes 

Advanced Autosports 
JP Motorsports 
BBS eCP L2-Walter Motorsports Offline Racing 
Fall-Line Motorsports 

2X Computers 
Habis Performance Panic Motorsports 
Nextrev Motorsports Patience Metal Fab Eden Prairie Nissan MRR Radios G-Loc Brakes 
Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 41 return from paddock, times deleted prior to return. 
Car 23 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 9:01:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 2=Small DOT CW -STL STU T2 T3 T4  

Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 8:40:00 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 08:40 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 2
Sun Grid Provisional
Posted 9:05 am

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

23 
44 
69 
71 
72 

112 

PIC 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 

STU 
STL 
T4 
T4 
STL 
T3 

Name 

Carl Young 
Moisey Uretsky 
Bret Snyder 
Richard Dickey 
Daniel Schaut 
Peter Atwater 

Best Tm Make-Model 

Honda Civic Si 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda RX8 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 

Hometown 

Salinas CA 

New York NY 

Hempstead TX 

Columbus IN 

Wausau WI 

Aurora CO 

Member_ID 

333636 

471189 

547723 

77807 

332948 

541932 

Region 

SFR 
NYR 
Hous 
Tex 
Milw 
Colo 

Sponsor 

Dickey Racing Barking Rocks Winery 
Advanced Autosports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 41 return from paddock, times deleted prior to return. 
Car 23 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 9:01:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 2=Small DOT CW -STL STU T2 T3 T4  

Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 8:40:00 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 08:40 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 2
Sun Grid Provisional
Posted 9:05 am

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

45 
48 
8 

09 
18 
14 
70 
5 

27 
56 
4 

145 
05 
51 
35 
29 
24 
64 
42 
60 
44 
71 

01 
9 

11 
41 
47 
72 
84 
97 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 
6 
2 
2 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 

P1 
FA 
P1 
FA 
P1 
FA 
P2 
FA 
FE2 
FX 
FE2 
FC 
FC 
FC 
FE2 
FE2 
FC 
FE2 
FC 
FC 
P2 
FX 

FA 
P1 
P2 
FA 
P2 
FX 
FE2 
P2 

Name 

Brian French 
Lee Alexander 
Jason Miller 
J.R. Smart 
David Locke 
Tony Ave 
Tray Ayres 
Rob Radmann 
Dean Oppermann 
Mackenzie Clark 
Jason Pribyl 
Dean Kiriluk 
Devin Lesueur 
Mauro Fauza 
John Witherspoon 
Kelton Jago 
Chris Scharnow 
Doug Schumacher 
Walter Vollrath 
John Dickmann 
Jeff Jorgenson 
Dale Vandenbush 

Juan R Marchand 
Greg Case 
Dale Vandenbush 
James French 
John Gyann 
Jason Vinkemulder 
Larry Winkelman 
Richard Colburn 

Best Tm 

2:03.837 
2:06.144 
2:06.865 
2:09.058 
2:09.521 
2:09.642 
2:12.458 
2:14.289 
2:15.820 
2:16.303 
2:16.304 
2:16.343 
2:16.700 
2:16.809 
2:17.785 
2:18.942 
2:19.343 
2:20.163 
2:26.232 
2:26.660 
3:33.561 

Make-Model 

Ralt RT-41 P1 
Swift 014 
WynnFurst 
Swift 014a 
Stohr WF-1 
Swift 016/Mazda 
Van Diemen ESR Mazda 
Elan Pro Formula Mazda 
SCCA FE2 
ELAN F2000 
SCCA FE2 
Van Diemen RF01 2 
Van Diemen RF02 
Van Diemen RF03 
SCCA FE2 
SCCA FE2 
Van Diemen RF01 
SCCA FE2 
Van Diemen RF01 
Van Dieman RF01 
Kokopelli Rotax 
Formula Mazda 

NovaDiemen F1k 
Stohr WF-1 
Spartan VP2-Mazda 
Ralt RT41 
Stohr WF-1 
Star Mazda Formula Mazda 
SCCA FE2 
Nostendo 1 

Hometown 

Sheboygan WI 

Springfield TN 

Plymouth WI 

Madison WI 

Lafayette IN 

Brownsburg IN 

Gainesville GA 

Cedarburg WI 

Plainfield IL 

Campbellville ON 

Glenview IL 

Orchard Lake MI 

Saint Charles IL 

manalapan NJ 

Omaha NE 

Midland MI 

Saint Petersburg FL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Grafton WI 

Carmel CA 

Preble Park WI 

South Haven MI 

Dunlap IL 

Preble Park WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Darien IL 

Spring Lake MI 

Farmington Hills MI 

Northbrook IL 

Member_ID 

195144 

407556 

226307 

295306 

412582 

138993 

256983 

538026 

128453 

541106 

623760 

644121 

451681 

307370_1 

277058 

461505 

326871 

42803 

349106 

338383 

190339 

328691 

329486 

200945 

328691 

396487 

336222 

328278_1 

367846 

3094 

Region 

Milw 
TEN 
Milw 
Milw 
IND 
CCR 
Atl 
Milw 
CHI 
WNY 
CHI 
DET 
CHI 
NNJ 
NEB 
WDC 
CFR 
Iowa 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 

WMR 
CILL 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
DET 
CIN 

Sponsor 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd 
Factory48/Swan Motorsports 
Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 
Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 
Stuart + Branigin LLP 
Optech 
Mazda. Ayres Racing. Comprent 
Approyo Napoleon Grills Media Control Systems Cannella Media 

Rennkraft Zamp World Bridge Partners C+M Auto Service Jennings Chevrolet 
KIRCO KIRCO MANIX LTD Motorsports 
OSQ Hoosier Tire 
Greene Marble + Granite 

Cruz Associates Inc. 
Morgan Stanley LTD Motorsports 

ArmsUp Motorsports 
EVS Form + Fitness 
CTD Motorsports 
Nicholson Supply 

JRM@GingerMan 
Hawk Performance 
Lake Effect Motorsports 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 
Gycor International 
Lake Effect Motorsports LLC 
Donate to fisherhouse.org 
Sunshine Metals 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 71 was on track, but did not complete a lap. 
Cars 71, 72, 01 and 44 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 9:27:02 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 3=Big Bore OW - FA FC FE2 FX P1 P2 

Gp3-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 9:04:43 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 09:05 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 3
Sun Qual Provisional
Posted 9:30 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

31 
7 

88 
18 
70 
51 
64 

145 
71 
42 
74 
79 
24 
39 
2 

20 

9 
36 
46 
47 
49 
60 
61 
66 
77 
78 
91 

124 
144 
146 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
4 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
4 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 

GT1 
GT1 
GTX 
GT1 
PX 
GT2 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
T1 
T1 
GT3 
AS 
GT3 
AS 
GT2 

GT2 
GT1 
GT3 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT1 
AS 
GT3 
GT3 
GT1 
AS 
GT2 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 
Ryan McManus 
Eric Palmer 
Paul Musschoot 
David Jans 
Jonathan Start 
Matt Gray 
Brad Dahmer 
Jonathan Anderson 
Paolo Salvatore 
Matthew Tarter 
Paul Young 
Andrew McDermid 
George Cichon 
John Heinricy 
Tom Stanford 

Joe Ebben 
Cliff Ebben 
Dave Dobry 
AJ Henriksen 
Patrick Utt 
Timothy Gray 
Thomas Herb 
Denny Lamers 
Kyle Gilbert 
Rob Warkocki 
Ken Nelson 
Rick Dittman 
Tim Kezman 
Mark Boden 

Best Tm 

2:06.368 
2:11.111 
2:19.793 
2:20.313 
2:21.165 
2:21.390 
2:23.753 
2:24.180 
2:25.372 
2:27.070 
2:28.613 
2:28.846 
2:28.895 
2:30.819 
2:58.099 
3:04.550 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Audi R8 LMS GT4 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ave - Riley AR2 
Dodge Viper ACRX 
Cope TA2 Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford fp350s 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Probe 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda RX7 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Cadillac CTS-V 
Ford mustang 
Eagle Talon 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Cope Mustang 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Ford mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Mazda RX7 
Nissan 200SX 
Chevrolet Corvette C 7 
Pontiac GTO 
Porsche 991.2 Cup 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

Seville OH 

Colgate WI 

Marengo IL 

Maiden NC 

Caledonia MI 

Chaska MN 

Sheboygan WI 

Dundee IL 

San Antonio TX 

Highland MI 

Commerce Township MI 

Howell MI 

Caledonia IL 

Clarkston MI 

Orland Park IL 

Mequon WI 

Neenah WI 

Plymouth MI 

Elgin IL 

Riverview FL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Barrington IL 

Neenah WI 

Janesville WI 

Frankfort IL 

Novi MI 

Lincolnshire IL 

Franksville WI 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Member_ID 

353465 

289877 

501660 

281155 

164659 

345437 

381528 

466433 

337802 

537538 

540951 

110624 

137606 

102531 

106078 

99040 

282239 

244296 

110908 

441669 

459856 

253560 

403182 

268567_1 

652187 

119077 

131726 

57464 

468072 

266025_1 

Region 

Milw 
NEO 
Milw 
CHI 
INR 
WMR 
LOL 
Milw 
BVR 
Hous 
DET 
DET 
Milw 
BVR 
DET 
BVR 

Milw 
Milw 
DET 
CHI 
Milw 
LOL 
CHI 
Milw 
BVR 
CHI 
DET 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 

Sponsor 

Ruehlow Racing 
The McManus Agency 
Copps Industries Photon Motorsports 
C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Kalin Construction/HOOSIER 
Ryan Companies US Inc 
Brad Dahmer Motorsports 
Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

Young Racing/ Hoosier Tire 
Weather TechFelice PerformanceLane AutomotiveCarbotech Brakes Hoosier 
Mazda/CichonRacing/Goodyear 
Insight Driven I Hoosier Tire I Post Racing 
Pote-Stanford Reporting 

Artisan Glass/Hoosier 
Stumpf Ford McMahon Grp Lamers 
Dryer Vent Wizard 
Ecc Motorsports 

Ryan Companies US Inc 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
Stumpf Ford McMahon Grp Lamers 

Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

RDE 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 64 does not have a working transponder, timed with photocells when available. 
Car46 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 9:46:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 4=Big Bore CW - GT1 GT2 GT3 GTX* AS PX* T1 

Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 9:29:43 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 09:30 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 4
Sun Qual Provisional
Posted 9:50 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 

89 
53 

188 
15 
77 
55 
00 

172 
68 
50 

144 
142 
07 
27 
5 

141 
94 
87 
75 
91 
41 

126 
65 

133 
24 

194 
96 
44 
17 
69 
26 
39 
10 
47 

111 
0 

18 
119 
42 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
11 

Class 

SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMX 

Name 

Justin Piscitell 
Matt Fassnacht 
Moisey Uretsky 
Aidan Fassnacht 
Travis Wiley 
Grant West 
Anthony Mcintosh 
Alex Bertagnoli 
Tyler Quance 
Wael Khreiss 
Brandon Collins 
Kyle Greenhill 
Tyler Brown 
Tom Brown 
Senter Smith 
Nico Bratz 
Tom Sager 
Adam Stroup 
Voytek Burdzy 
Nick Stagl 
Myles Goertz 
Ryan Gutile 
Aaron Jeansonne 
Boris Said Jr 
Lee Thomas 
Sean Hayes 
Bruce Bannister 
Joshua Hansen 
Mitchell Graybeal 
Cooper Lilly 
Scott Bowman 
James Dvorak 
Chris Lefferdink 
Mitchell Reading 
Juan R Marchand 
Chris Giesen 
Julie Dahmer 
Andrea King 
Michael Borden 

Best Tm 

2:38.373 
2:38.513 
2:38.657 
2:38.703 
2:39.046 
2:39.315 
2:39.400 
2:39.532 
2:39.692 
2:41.653 
2:44.003 
2:44.012 
2:44.168 
2:44.287 
2:44.750 
2:44.967 
2:44.974 
2:45.288 
2:45.657 
2:46.391 
2:46.556 
2:46.562 
2:46.715 
2:46.720 
2:46.850 
2:47.436 
2:47.616 
2:48.216 
2:48.246 
2:49.128 
2:49.925 
2:49.950 
2:49.965 
2:50.431 
2:50.487 
2:50.505 
2:58.536 
3:00.299 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 

Hometown 

Pawling NY 

Madison NJ 

New York NY 

Madison NJ 

Austin TX 

Buford GA 

Waukesha WI 

Lakewood IL 

Cypress TX 

Topeka KS 

River Forest IL 

Mundelein IL 

Muskego WI 

Muskego WI 

Greenville SC 

Nashotah WI 

Naperville IL 

Belleville Mi 

Shiller Park IL 

Chicago IL 

Waukee IA 

Madera CA 

Fishers IN 

Escondido CA 

Austin TX 

Naperville IL 

NOVI MI 

Burlington WI 

Le Roy Illinois 

Henderson KY 

Downers Grove IL 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 

Northfield IL 

Malvern PA 

South Haven MI 

Thiensville WI 

Sheboygan WI 

North Oaks MN 

Greenfield WI 

Member_ID 

402440 

418789 

471189 

620010 

615414 

549094 

642372 

653396 

527160 

610213 

510838 

395683 

460133 

404862 

483451 

610792 

128908 

497767 

407876 

545103 

506119 

513091 

534667 

646822 

425437 

510644 

413544 

553296 

646117 

447049 

624956 

630830 

476843 

337882 

329486 

176739 

477989 

497690 

468473 

Region 

NYR 
NNJ 
NYR 
NNJ 
LnSt 
Atl 
Milw 
CHI 
Hous 
KCR 
CHI 
CILL 
Milw 
Milw 
CCR 
Milw 
CHI 
DET 
BVR 
Milw 
DMV 
SFR 
IND 
CSCC 
LnSt 
CHI 
DET 
Milw 
CILL 
SIR 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
PHL 
WMR 
Milw 
Milw 
LOL 
Milw 

Sponsor 

DAMG Racing/Twister Trailers 

First Principles Racing 
X-Factor 
W2 Motorsports 

Mazda Advanced Autosport Arai Sparco 
Drake Motorsports X-Factor Racing 
W2racing 
Advanced Autosports 
Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports / RS Capital / Thin Blue Line 
Speed Seat Sneaky Moose Motorsports 
Tech Trade Partners 
Carbotech Brakes 
advanced autosports 

Waukee Concrete - “it gets hard fast” 

Advanced Autosports Mazda Motorsports 

X-Factor Racing 
www.hustontrading.com / Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
Papa Murphy's 
Advanced Autosports 
SIGNdeSIGN Schaeffer's Oil + Purcell Tire 
Advanced Autosports 
Ronald McDonald House Charities/Advanced Autosports 
Moxie Advanced Autosports 
Tactix Real Estate Advisors 
JRM@GingerMan 
Giesen Motorsports 
Brad Dahmer Motorsports 

Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 111 short cut the track, initial time deleted from the session. 
Car 42 was on track, but did not compete a lap. 

Printed: 7/11/2021 10:13:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 5=SM SMX* 

Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 9:54:55 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 09:55 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 5
Sun Qual Provisional
Posted 10:17 am

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

72 
80 

PIC 

DNS 
DNS 

Class 

SM 
SM 

Name 

John Valenta 
Samantha Silver 

Best Tm Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Bridegton MO 

Saint Paul MN 

Member_ID 

235360 

424412 

Region 

STL 
LOL 

Sponsor 

Over the Limit Racing 
Interstate Truck Driving School 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 111 short cut the track, initial time deleted from the session. 
Car 42 was on track, but did not compete a lap. 

Printed: 7/11/2021 10:13:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 5=SM SMX* 

Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 9:54:55 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 09:55 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 5
Sun Qual Provisional
Posted 10:17 am

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

8 
07 
66 
75 
15 
20 
72 
93 
29 
76 
03 

138 
35 
89 
22 
04 

5 
7 

11 
28 
38 
64 
69 
74 
78 
80 
81 
95 
99 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
4 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
4 
3 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 

FP 
EP 
EP 
EP 
HP 
HP 
FP 
EP 
FP 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
FP 
EP 
B-Spec 
HP 

B-Spec 
HP 
HP 
EP 
EP 
B-Spec 
FP 
FP 
GTL 
EP 
EP 
FP 
FP 

Name 

Rick Harris 
Tim Anastopoulos 
Rich Olsen 
Rich Walke 
Greg Gauper 
Christopher Schaafsma 
Michael Froh 
Bill Meyer 
Robert Keller 
Chris Haldeman 
James O'Hare 
Stephanie Andersen 
Michael Hart 
Jon Brakke 
Kevin Stuckey 
Mark Brakke 

Ricky Holmstrom 
William Trainer 
Brooke Fairbanks 
William Lamkin 
Tim Schreyer 
Steve Kaster 
Eric Griesinger 
Mike Gnadt 
Chris Bovis 
Rob Hummel 
Ron Olsen 
James Simaras 
Michael Waszak 

Best Tm 

2:38.979 
2:43.053 
2:43.790 
2:45.640 
2:45.652 
2:46.453 
2:47.260 
2:51.240 
2:51.539 
2:56.292 
2:56.994 
2:58.540 
2:59.070 
3:06.803 
3:07.374 
3:47.924 

Make-Model 

Acura Integra 
BMW 325is 
Mazda RX7 
Austin Healey 3000 
Honda Civic Si 
Volkswagen Golf GTI 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Volvo P1800 
Chevrolet Sonic 
Mini 
Mazda 2 
Turner 1500 
BMW Z-3 
Honda Fit 
Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 
Volkswagen Scirocco 
Triumph Spitfire 
BMW 328 
BMW 325is 
Ford Fiesta 
Mazda Miata 
MG Midget 
Honda CRX SI 
Mazda RX7 
Mazda RX8 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Topeka KS 

Kenosha WI 

Barrington IL 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Hubertus WI 

Wheaton IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Russellville MO 

Algonquin IL 

McKinney TX 

Safety Harbor FL 

Racine WI 

Mundelein IL 

Fargo ND 

Kenosha WI 

Coon Rapids MN 

Florence WI 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Spooner WI 

Broomfield CO 

Dubuque IA 

Little Suamico WI 

Plainfield IL 

Kiel WI 

OVERLAND PARK KS 

McHenry IL 

Barrington IL 

Lisbon WI 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Member_ID 

327634 

271774_1 

385858 

124163_1 

100638 

310090 

31131 

62617 

141075_1 

412747 

341030 

420668 

446990 

71950 

311835_0 

25067 

546032 

173650_1 

418214 

380424 

528866 

639068 

54811_3 

169912_1 

125638 

431000 

262137 

191391 

273205 

Region 

KAN 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
OZMT 
CHI 
Tex 
CFR 
Milw 
CHI 
LOL 
Milw 
LOL 

Milw 
CHI 
LOL 
Colo 
GtRv 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 

Sponsor 

Jesse Prather Motorsports Hoosier Carbotech 
anastosmotors 
Olsen Engineering 
Georg Olsen Creative Technology Inc. 
Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 
Hoosier Tire Midwest / AMT Racing Engines 
MazdaHoosierCarbotech 
Geezer Racing 
Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 
X-Factor Racing 
BNRT 
X-Factor Racing / G-Loc Brakes / NecksGen 
Deerfield Engineering 

Stuckey Construction / Root Engineering Services / G-Loc Brakes 

Baker Sign Company 

Race Wisconsinbly Oliver Closehoff Motorsports 
Hoosier/JessePratherMotorsports 
Schreyer Motorsports 
Battle Scarred Motorsports 
Mako Mold Corporation 

Hart Marx Advisors Schroth Safety 
Hummel Construction 
Barrington Performance 
Maszk Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 81 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 10:38:34 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 6=Small Bore Slicks CW - EP FP GTL HP BSpec 

Gp6-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 10:19:47 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 10:20 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 6
Sun Qual Provisional
Posted 10:40 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

83 
81 
23 

137 
06 
04 
62 
35 
21 
46 
22 

127 
07 

181 
8 

67 

03 
27 
43 
74 
78 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
5 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 

FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
F5 
F5 
FF 
FV 
FV 
FV 
F5 
FV 
F5 
FV 
FV 
F5 

F5 
FF 
F5 
FV 
F5 

Name 

Tim Kautz 
Theodore Burns 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Bill Kephart 
Justin Gaver 
Rick Eskola 
Robert Gross 
Graham Loughead 
William Styczynski 
Jeff Loughead 
James Weida 
Mark Richardson 
Calvin Stewart 
Joseph Bertolucci 
Earl Winebrenner 
Jack Walbran 

Jeff Jorgenson 
Ray Rivard 
Aaron Ellis 
Stuart Delaney 
Jason Martin 

Best Tm 

2:26.502 
2:27.872 
2:28.119 
2:28.291 
2:32.121 
2:35.423 
2:35.699 
2:49.380 
2:50.643 
2:51.235 
2:54.240 
2:57.351 
2:58.167 
3:00.141 
3:10.868 
3:11.282 

Make-Model 

Piper DF3D / Honda 
Piper DF05 
Spectrum FF1600 
VESTAL CRANE 02 15AB 
Maverick F500 
QC1 INVADER 
Piper DL 7 
Vortech 
Vortech 
Vortech 
Scorpion W1 
Vortech FV 
Novakar Blade F600 
Citation XTC-41 
Mysterian M2 
Scorpion 

Red Devil BR-2K2 
Van Diemen RF99 
Ellis AE16 
Caracal C-SB 
Novakar J10 

Hometown 

St. Charles IL 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Downing WI 

Colorado Springs CO 

Milwaukee WI 

Tomahawk WI 

Washington TWP MI 

Darien IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Darien IL 

West Lafayette IN 

Washington IL 

Novi MI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Sarasota FL 

Saint Louis MO 

Carmel CA 

Macomb MI 

Farmington MN 

Plymouth MI 

River Grove IL 

Member_ID 

324307 

648829 

499339 

218084 

233036 

158574 

484119 

59992_6 

66869_1 

59992_1 

331314 

353234 

290303_1 

194240_1 

207754_1 

118865 

190339 

291871_1 

192171 

61294_1 

433734 

Region 

CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
Colo 
Milw 
Milw 
DET 
OVR 
CHI 
OVR 
IND 
CILL 
DET 
CHI 
CFR 
STL 

Milw 
OVR 
LOL 
DET 
CHI 

Sponsor 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 
Kelly-Moss Road + Race 
Millennium Forms 

Lynn Eskola 

Perfectly Planned Events/PCI Radios/Raze Energy 
Studio 21 Architects 
Perfectly Planned 
Weida Apartments Formula X-1 
Radiant Racing Tech 
SabbathTruth.com Hoosier Tires 
J.A.B Racing Noble Engines Hoosier 
Winebrenner Capital Mgmt. LLC 
Mitchell Racing Services 

The Hip Replacement Gang 
HIPPI Racing 
Hawk Performance / CFF / Hoosier 
Cox-Noble TJS Gears Hoosier LRE Caracal 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 07 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 11:03:09 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 7=Small Bore OW - FV FF F5 

Gp7-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 10:44:19 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 10:45 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 7
Sun Qual Provisional
Posted 11:06 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

52 
24 
64 
07 
91 
10 

129 
79 
13 
12 
86 
78 
15 
06 
65 
6 
5 

76 
69 
49 
74 
98 
14 
16 
29 
48 
08 
60 
7 

70 

Name 

Peyton Long_SADEV 

Joshua Hansen 

Matt Gray_SADEV 

S.Sandy Satullo III 

Justin Elder 

Robert Mumm 

Carl Hayward_SADEV 

Steven Greenhill 

Steven Rehkemper 

Russell King 

Paul Jankovskis 

Reid Johnson 

Rick Bartuska 

Dave Tatge 

Robert Lojkovic 

Peter Jankovskis 

Jason Kubasak 

Ron Boltik 

Dean Cunningham 

Scott Barr 

Connor Sanda 

Craig Wheatley 

Robin Kirkland_SADEV 

Mark Fogarty 

Dave Yahn 

Nolan Elder 

Andrea King 

Timothy Gray 

Chris Ernster 

David De Bolt 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

2:31.866 
2:31.894 
2:31.980 
2:32.024 
2:32.958 
2:33.314 
2:33.568 
2:33.740 
2:33.828 
2:34.178 
2:34.210 
2:34.284 
2:34.287 
2:34.573 
2:34.660 
2:34.670 
2:34.896 
2:35.362 
2:35.461 
2:35.672 
2:35.827 
2:35.977 
2:36.179 
2:36.492 
2:38.711 
2:39.746 
2:40.685 
2:40.762 
2:42.657 
2:45.294 

Hometown 

Greenbrier AR 
Burlington WI 
Chaska MN 
Hillsboro Beach FL 
Lakeville MN 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Olathe KS 
Mundelein IL 
Chicago IL 
North Oaks MN 
Lisle IL 
Hamel MN 
Barrington IL 
Glenview IL 
Winnetka IL 
Lisle IL 
Trout Valley IL 
Lakeland MN 
Chicago IL 
Appleton WI 
Western Springs IL 
Sanibel FL 
Parkville MO 
Appleton WI 
HARTFORD WI 
Lakeville MN 
North Oaks MN 
Minneapolis Mn 
cedarburg WI 
Cumberland IN 

Member_ID 

546845 

553296 

381528 

341977 

259510 

135000 

450988 

395672 

222447 

497691 

333361 

242765 

314816_1 

444834 

322887_1 

337818 

473196 

276641 

458463 

515144 

215450_4 

497626 

363825 

371059 

135501_1 

649924 

497690 

253560 

615218 

3899_1 

Region 

ARK 

Milw 

LOL 

NEO 

LOL 

Milw 

KCR 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

KCR 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

IND 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

In Session 

Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp1-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp1-R1=Sat Race 1 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport / Papa Murphy's 
Ryan Companies US Inc. / PM Racing 
DonateStuff.com 
TRB Autosport 
Lucky Tiger 'Look Good...Get Lucky' 
Technical MFG Concepts/Hallett Race Shop 
Blackhawk Motors / Elite Autosport 
Rehco LLC 
SRG Autosport 
Oakbrook Investments 

Consumelz.com 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
Mako Networks 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport / Dozing Griffin Pub 
Tro Manufacturing 
SRG Autosport 

Elite Autosport 
Green Flag Racing 
TRB Autosport 
SRG Autosport 
Ryan Companies USInc. 
eTEK Precision Manufacturing 
PaDor Farms 

Printed: 7/11/2021 10:49:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 
Gp 1=SRF3 

G1 Sunday Grid 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 1 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 9:05 am

Cat Majors
Sock Hop



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 

45 
7 
4 

57 
16 

149 
3 

70 
63 
22 

146 
78 
46 
09 
18 
14 
40 

132 
12 
82 

112 
73 
21 
76 
34 
31 
44 
9 

39 
71 

113 
66 
69 
41 
17 
2 

65 
96 
8 

148 
33 
50 
72 
23 

Name 

Joe Boden 

Scott Sinnott 

Zane Hodgen 

Stephen Cugliari 

Thomas Herb 

Gregory Schermer 

Matthew O'Toole 

Joe Koenig 

Bill Collins 

Alan Kossof 

Nathan Martin 

Andler Klatzky 

Mark Boden 

Ryan Szyjakowski 

Aaron Kaplan 

John Snyder 

David Palfenier 

Christopher Nunes 

James Berlin 

Woody Heimann 

Peter Atwater 

John LoGiudice 

John Elder 

Spencer Clark 

Tom O'Toole 

John Jodoin 

Moisey Uretsky 

Charles Habisreutinger 

Richard Mooney 

Richard Dickey 

Thomas Wiegner 

James Ebben 

Bret Snyder 

Myles Goetrz 

Greg Guthrie 

Paolo Salvatore 

Aaron Jeansonne 

Bruce Bannister 

Maxwell James Kittleson 

John Iwata 

RoshelleL Pearson 

Steven Christopher 

Daniel Schaut 

Carl Young 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

STL 

STL 

T2 

T3 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T4 

STU 

T4 

T4 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T3 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STU 

Overall BestTm 

2:26.857 
2:27.135 
2:27.524 
2:27.555 
2:27.837 
2:27.916 
2:28.141 
2:28.190 
2:28.362 
2:28.394 
2:28.927 
2:29.374 
2:29.474 
2:29.516 
2:29.561 
2:29.775 
2:34.798 
2:34.991 
2:35.083 
2:36.488 
2:36.852 
2:38.123 
2:38.449 
2:38.514 
2:38.530 
2:39.093 
2:39.105 
2:39.905 
2:40.573 
2:40.655 
2:40.711 
2:41.739 
2:43.745 
2:46.103 
2:46.804 
2:46.946 
2:47.036 
2:47.905 
2:48.344 
2:51.096 
2:53.522 
2:57.295 
3:03.682 
3:09.881 

Hometown 

Winnetka IL 
Esko MN 
Enid OK 
New York NY 
Barrington IL 
Davenport IA 
Wilmette IL 
Glenview IL 
Inver Grove Hts MN 
Prospect Heights IL 
Westminster CO 
Duluth MN 
Buffalo Grove IL 
Kiel WI 
Evanston IL 
Wilmette IL 
miami FL 
Alpine CA 
Savage MN 
Findlay OH 
Aurora CO 
Hartland WI 
Bloomington MN 
Glendale WI 
Wilmette IL 
Lake Barrington IL 
New York NY 
Spartanburg SC 
Dane WI 
Columbus IN 
Saint Charles IL 
Appleton WI 
Hempstead TX 
Waukee IA 
Kenosha WI 
San Antonio TX 
Fishers IN 
NOVI MI 
Brookfield WI 
Oshkosh WI 
South Milwaukee WI 
Bonner Springs KS 
Wausau WI 
Salinas CA 

Member_ID 

266025_3 

529633 

528660 

522692 

403182 

426081 

468818 

384667 

483548 

363325 

640089 

607789 

266025_1 

523284 

405530 

416397 

361704 

659164 

479504 

659143 

541932 

423869 

266027 

112413_3 

468817 

647074 

471189 

491799 

329854 

77807 

526036 

276005 

547723 

506119 

512416 

537538 

534667 

413544 

148640_3 

386296 

647476 

121838_1 

332948 

333636 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

OKLA 

NYR 

CHI 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Colo 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

SanD 

LOL 

NWO 

Colo 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

NYR 

CCR 

Milw 

Tex 

CHI 

Milw 

Hous 

DMV 

Milw 

Hous 

IND 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

KCR 

Milw 

SFR 

Make-Model 

Porsche 997 

BMW 235i 

BMW CS Racing 

BMW M2 CS Racing 

Porsche 991.2 

Porsche 997.2 

Porsche 997.2 

BMW E92 M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 996 

BMW M2 CS R 

BMW M235 I Racing 

Porsche 997.1 C2 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche 997.2 

Mazda RF 

Mazda Mx5 cup car 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra GSR 

BMW M235iR 

Mazda MX5Cup 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX8 

Subaru WRX STI 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

In Session 

Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp2-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp2-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp2-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp2-Q1=Sat Qual 1 

Sponsor 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Lone Star Racing Hodgen Racing 

Fall-Line Motorsports 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
Fall-Line Motorsports 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

ATK /Sinnott Blacktop 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
2X Computers 
Kaplan Racing Systems 
Fall-Line Motorsports Rytec High Performance Doors 
Emergent Cold, KRS, Ignoble Motorsports 

Nextrev Motorsports Patience Metal Fab Eden Prairie Nissan MRR Radios G-Loc Brakes 
Troy Built Buildings 

ABCD - After Breast Cancer Diagnosis 
TRB Autosport 
Raglin Racing/ JDM Group/Hoosier/TTR 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
LSC Development LLC 

Habis Performance Panic Motorsports 
Louisburg Junction Milio's Sandwiches The Silk Purse LLC Apex Branding Advanced Autosports 
Dickey Racing Barking Rocks Winery 
T.F.B. Motorsports 
Mazda/Hoosier/Lamers Racing/G-LOC Brakes 

Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center 
G-loc torre racing 
Advanced Autosports Mazda Motorsports 
Advanced Autosports 
CTech Manufacturing / KickAss Work Wipes 
Advanced Autosports 
JP Motorsports 
BBS eCP L2-Walter Motorsports Offline Racing 
Advanced Autosports 

Announcements 
Qual 2 Car 41 return from paddock, times deleted prior to return. 
Qual 1 Car 3 return from paddock times deleted prior to return. 
Car 23 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 10:50:37 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 
Gp 2=Small DOT CW -STL STU T2 T3 T4  

G2 Sunday Grid 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 2 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 9:30 am

Cat Majors
Sock Hop



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

45 
41 
14 
48 
9 
8 

18 
09 
70 
97 
5 

27 
05 
47 
56 
4 

84 
145 
29 
51 
35 
64 
24 
42 
60 
11 
01 
44 
71 
72 

Name 

Brian French 

James French 

Tony Ave 

Lee Alexander 

Greg Case 

Jason Miller 

David Locke 

J.R. Smart 

Tray Ayres 

Richard Colburn 

Rob Radmann 

Dean Oppermann 

Devin Lesueur 

John Gyann 

Mackenzie Clark 

Jason Pribyl 

Larry Winkelman 

Dean Kiriluk 

Kelton Jago 

Mauro Fauza 

John Witherspoon 

Doug Schumacher 

Chris Scharnow 

Walter Vollrath 

John Dickmann 

Dale Vandenbush 

Juan R Marchand 

Jeff Jorgenson 

Dale Vandenbush 

Jason Vinkemulder 

Class 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P2 

P2 

FA 

FE2 

FC 

P2 

FX 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FA 

P2 

FX 

FX 

Overall BestTm 

2:03.282 
2:03.843 
2:05.365 
2:06.144 
2:06.509 
2:06.865 
2:07.373 
2:08.281 
2:10.743 
2:13.716 
2:13.918 
2:14.722 
2:14.931 
2:15.028 
2:15.296 
2:15.690 
2:15.854 
2:15.968 
2:16.141 
2:16.579 
2:16.595 
2:18.045 
2:19.343 
2:22.084 
2:23.633 
2:24.436 
2:26.430 
2:37.519 

Hometown 

Sheboygan WI 
Sheboygan WI 
Brownsburg IN 
Springfield TN 
Dunlap IL 
Plymouth WI 
Lafayette IN 
Madison WI 
Gainesville GA 
Northbrook IL 
Cedarburg WI 
Plainfield IL 
Saint Charles IL 
Darien IL 
Campbellville ON 
Glenview IL 
Farmington Hills MI 
Orchard Lake MI 
Midland MI 
manalapan NJ 
Omaha NE 
Cedar Rapids IA 
Saint Petersburg FL 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Grafton WI 
Preble Park WI 
South Haven MI 
Carmel CA 
Preble Park WI 
Spring Lake MI 

Member_ID 

195144 

396487 

138993 

407556 

200945 

226307 

412582 

295306 

256983 

3094 

538026 

128453 

451681 

336222 

541106 

623760 

367846 

644121 

461505 

307370_1 

277058 

42803 

326871 

349106 

338383 

328691 

329486 

190339 

328691 

328278_1 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CCR 

TEN 

CILL 

Milw 

IND 

Milw 

Atl 

CIN 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

WNY 

CHI 

DET 

DET 

WDC 

NNJ 

NEB 

Iowa 

CFR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

WMR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Make-Model 

Ralt RT-41 P1 

Ralt RT41 

Swift 016/Mazda 

Swift 014 

Stohr WF-1 

WynnFurst 

Stohr WF-1 

Swift 014a 

Van Diemen ESR Mazda 

Nostendo 1 

Elan Pro Formula Mazda 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen RF02 

Stohr WF-1 

ELAN F2000 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen RF01 2 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen RF03 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Dieman RF01 

Spartan VP2-Mazda 

NovaDiemen F1k 

Kokopelli Rotax 

Formula Mazda 

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 

In Session 

Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp3-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp3-Q2=Sun Qual 2 

Sponsor 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 
Optech 
Factory48/Swan Motorsports 
Hawk Performance 
Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 
Stuart + Branigin LLP 
Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 
Mazda. Ayres Racing. Comprent 
Sunshine Metals 
Approyo Napoleon Grills Media Control Systems Cannella Media 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 
Gycor International 

Rennkraft Zamp World Bridge Partners C+M Auto Service Jennings Chevrolet 
Donate to fisherhouse.org 
KIRCO KIRCO MANIX LTD Motorsports 
Cruz Associates Inc. 
Greene Marble + Granite 

Morgan Stanley LTD Motorsports 
ArmsUp Motorsports 
EVS Form + Fitness 
Lake Effect Motorsports 
JRM@GingerMan 
CTD Motorsports 
Nicholson Supply 
Lake Effect Motorsports LLC 

Announcements 
Casr 01 71, 72 and 44 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 10:51:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 
Gp 3=Big Bore OW - FA FC FE2 FX P1 P2 

G3 Sunday Grid 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 3 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 10:05 am

Cat Majors
Sock Hop



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

31 
36 
66 
7 

124 
61 

146 
70 
88 
51 
18 
47 
49 

145 
64 
71 
78 
42 
20 
74 
79 
39 
24 
9 

144 
91 
2 

60 
77 
46 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 

Cliff Ebben 

Denny Lamers 

Ryan McManus 

Rick Dittman 

Thomas Herb 

Mark Boden 

David Jans 

Eric Palmer 

Jonathan Start 

Paul Musschoot 

AJ Henriksen 

Patrick Utt 

Brad Dahmer 

Matt Gray 

Jonathan Anderson 

Rob Warkocki 

Paolo Salvatore 

Tom Stanford 

Matthew Tarter 

Paul Young 

George Cichon 

Andrew McDermid 

Joe Ebben 

Tim Kezman 

Ken Nelson 

John Heinricy 

Timothy Gray 

Kyle Gilbert 

Dave Dobry 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

PX 

GTX 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GT3 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

Overall BestTm 

2:06.368 
2:07.359 
2:10.920 
2:11.111 
2:14.265 
2:16.739 
2:17.208 
2:18.398 
2:19.793 
2:20.260 
2:20.313 
2:20.378 
2:21.354 
2:22.454 
2:23.753 
2:25.372 
2:26.493 
2:27.070 
2:28.534 
2:28.613 
2:28.846 
2:28.863 
2:28.895 
2:29.617 
2:31.575 
2:33.710 
2:33.798 
2:35.048 
2:53.446 
2:55.709 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 
Neenah WI 
Neenah WI 
Seville OH 
Lincolnshire IL 
Barrington IL 
Buffalo Grove IL 
Maiden NC 
Colgate WI 
Caledonia MI 
Marengo IL 
Elgin IL 
Riverview FL 
Sheboygan WI 
Chaska MN 
Dundee IL 
Frankfort IL 
San Antonio TX 
Orland Park IL 
Highland MI 
Commerce Township MI 
Caledonia IL 
Howell MI 
Mequon WI 
Franksville WI 
Novi MI 
Clarkston MI 
Minneapolis Mn 
Janesville WI 
Plymouth MI 

Member_ID 

353465 

244296 

268567_1 

289877 

57464 

403182 

266025_1 

164659 

501660 

345437 

281155 

441669 

459856 

466433 

381528 

337802 

119077 

537538 

99040 

540951 

110624 

102531 

137606 

282239 

468072 

131726 

106078 

253560 

652187 

110908 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

NEO 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

INR 

Milw 

WMR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

BVR 

CHI 

Hous 

BVR 

DET 

DET 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

DET 

DET 

LOL 

BVR 

DET 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette C 7 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991.2 Cup 

Ave - Riley AR2 

Audi R8 LMS GT4 

Dodge Viper ACRX 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Cope TA2 Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX7 

Ford fp350s 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Probe 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Mustang 

Cadillac CTS-V 

Pontiac GTO 

Nissan 200SX 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Cope Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Eagle Talon 

In Session 

Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp4-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp4-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp4-Q1=Sat Qual 1 

Sponsor 

Ruehlow Racing 
Stumpf Ford McMahon Grp Lamers 
Stumpf Ford McMahon Grp Lamers 
The McManus Agency 
RDE 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
Fall-Line Motorsports 

Copps Industries Photon Motorsports 
Kalin Construction/HOOSIER 
C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 
Ecc Motorsports 

Brad Dahmer Motorsports 
Ryan Companies US Inc 
Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 
Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Pote-Stanford Reporting 

Young Racing/ Hoosier Tire 
Mazda/CichonRacing/Goodyear 
Weather TechFelice PerformanceLane AutomotiveCarbotech Brakes Hoosier 
Artisan Glass/Hoosier 

Insight Driven I Hoosier Tire I Post Racing 
Ryan Companies US Inc 

Dryer Vent Wizard 

Announcements 
Cars 9 and 70 loss of Q1 times for sound violation 
Car46 did not meet 120% minimum time 
Car 64 does not have a working transponder, timed with photocells when available. 

Printed: 7/11/2021 10:52:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 
Gp 4=Big Bore CW - GT1 GT2 GT3 GTX* AS PX* T1 

G4 Sunday Grid 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 4 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 10:25 am

Cat Majors
Sock Hop



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 

89 
188 
42 
53 
00 
15 
77 
55 

172 
68 
50 

SPLIT 
144 
142 
27 
07 
75 
94 

141 
5 

24 
87 
41 
44 
91 

133 
126 
80 
65 

194 
96 
10 
26 

111 
17 
39 
69 
47 
0 

72 
18 

119 

Name 

Justin Piscitell 

Moisey Uretsky 

Michael Borden 

Matt Fassnacht 

Anthony Mcintosh 

Aidan Fassnacht 

Travis Wiley 

Grant West 

Alex Bertagnoli 

Tyler Quance 

Wael Khreiss 

SPLIT 

Brandon Collins 

Kyle Greenhill 

Tom Brown 

Tyler Brown 

Voytek Burdzy 

Tom Sager 

Nico Bratz 

Senter Smith 

Lee Thomas 

Adam Stroup 

Myles Goertz 

Joshua Hansen 

Nick Stagl 

Boris Said Jr 

Ryan Gutile 

Samantha Silver 

Aaron Jeansonne 

Sean Hayes 

Bruce Bannister 

Chris Lefferdink 

Scott Bowman 

Juan R Marchand 

Mitchell Graybeal 

James Dvorak 

Cooper Lilly 

Mitchell Reading 

Chris Giesen 

John Valenta 

Julie Dahmer 

Andrea King 

Class 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Overall BestTm 

2:37.553 
2:37.760 
2:38.359 
2:38.471 
2:38.552 
2:38.703 
2:38.711 
2:39.029 
2:39.274 
2:39.391 
2:41.653 

2:44.003 
2:44.012 
2:44.021 
2:44.093 
2:44.227 
2:44.291 
2:44.299 
2:44.552 
2:44.983 
2:45.037 
2:45.312 
2:46.263 
2:46.391 
2:46.495 
2:46.536 
2:46.553 
2:46.715 
2:47.108 
2:47.183 
2:47.390 
2:47.496 
2:48.195 
2:48.246 
2:48.496 
2:49.128 
2:49.665 
2:50.043 
2:54.364 
2:56.143 
2:57.255 

Hometown 

Pawling NY 
New York NY 
Greenfield WI 
Madison NJ 
Waukesha WI 
Madison NJ 
Austin TX 
Buford GA 
Lakewood IL 
Cypress TX 
Topeka KS 

River Forest IL 
Mundelein IL 
Muskego WI 
Muskego WI 
Shiller Park IL 
Naperville IL 
Nashotah WI 
Greenville SC 
Austin TX 
Belleville Mi 
Waukee IA 
Burlington WI 
Chicago IL 
Escondido CA 
Madera CA 
Saint Paul MN 
Fishers IN 
Naperville IL 
NOVI MI 
Northfield IL 
Downers Grove IL 
South Haven MI 
Le Roy Illinois 
Oakbrook Terrace IL 
Henderson KY 
Malvern PA 
Thiensville WI 
Bridegton MO 
Sheboygan WI 
North Oaks MN 

Member_ID 

402440 

471189 

468473 

418789 

642372 

620010 

615414 

549094 

653396 

527160 

610213 

510838 

395683 

404862 

460133 

407876 

128908 

610792 

483451 

425437 

497767 

506119 

553296 

545103 

646822 

513091 

424412 

534667 

510644 

413544 

476843 

624956 

329486 

646117 

630830 

447049 

337882 

176739 

235360 

477989 

497690 

Region 

NYR 

NYR 

Milw 

NNJ 

Milw 

NNJ 

LnSt 

Atl 

CHI 

Hous 

KCR 

CHI 

CILL 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

CCR 

LnSt 

DET 

DMV 

Milw 

Milw 

CSCC 

SFR 

LOL 

IND 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

WMR 

CILL 

CHI 

SIR 

PHL 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

LOL 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

SPLIT 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

In Session 

Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp5-R1=Sat Race 1 

Sponsor 

DAMG Racing/Twister Trailers 

Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 

First Principles Racing 
X-Factor 
W2 Motorsports 
Mazda Advanced Autosport Arai Sparco 
Drake Motorsports X-Factor Racing 
W2racing 

Advanced Autosports 
Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 
advanced autosports 
Tech Trade Partners 
Speed Seat Sneaky Moose Motorsports 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports / RS Capital / Thin Blue Line 
X-Factor Racing 
Carbotech Brakes 
Waukee Concrete - “it gets hard fast” 
Papa Murphy's 

Interstate Truck Driving School 
Advanced Autosports Mazda Motorsports 
www.hustontrading.com / Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
Moxie Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
JRM@GingerMan 
Advanced Autosports 
Ronald McDonald House Charities/Advanced Autosports 
SIGNdeSIGN Schaeffer's Oil + Purcell Tire 
Tactix Real Estate Advisors 
Giesen Motorsports 
Over the Limit Racing 
Brad Dahmer Motorsports 

Printed: 7/11/2021 10:46:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 
Gp 5=SM SMX* 

G5 Sunday Grid - Split 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 5 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 10:50 am

Cat Majors
Sock Hop



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

28 
38 
80 
78 
07 
8 

95 
69 
66 
75 
72 
74 
15 
20 
89 
35 
04 
29 
93 
7 

76 
03 

138 
64 
5 

22 
11 
99 
81 

Name 

William Lamkin 

Tim Schreyer 

Rob Hummel 

Chris Bovis 

Tim Anastopoulos 

Rick Harris 

James Simaras 

Eric Griesinger 

Rich Olsen 

Rich Walke 

Michael Froh 

Mike Gnadt 

Greg Gauper 

Christopher Schaafsma 

Jon Brakke 

Michael Hart 

Mark Brakke 

Robert Keller 

Bill Meyer 

William Trainer 

Chris Haldeman 

James O'Hare 

Stephanie Andersen 

Steve Kaster 

Ricky Holmstrom 

Kevin Stuckey 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Michael Waszak 

Ron Olsen 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

EP 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

FP 

EP 

Overall BestTm 

2:30.627 
2:31.496 
2:32.532 
2:32.959 
2:35.871 
2:36.915 
2:42.431 
2:42.614 
2:43.054 
2:43.975 
2:44.418 
2:44.602 
2:45.175 
2:45.254 
2:46.160 
2:46.297 
2:46.498 
2:50.215 
2:50.390 
2:52.575 
2:56.052 
2:56.422 
2:57.901 
2:59.245 
2:59.464 
3:05.741 
3:10.324 
3:11.512 
3:29.485 

Hometown 

Broomfield CO 
Dubuque IA 
McHenry IL 
OVERLAND PARK KS 
Kenosha WI 
Topeka KS 
Lisbon WI 
Plainfield IL 
Barrington IL 
Hawthorn Woods IL 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Kiel WI 
Hubertus WI 
Wheaton IL 
Fargo ND 
Mundelein IL 
Coon Rapids MN 
Algonquin IL 
Russellville MO 
Lake in the Hills IL 
McKinney TX 
Safety Harbor FL 
Racine WI 
Little Suamico WI 
Florence WI 
Kenosha WI 
Spooner WI 
Glen Ellyn IL 
Barrington IL 

Member_ID 

380424 

528866 

431000 

125638 

271774_1 

327634 

191391 

54811_3 

385858 

124163_1 

31131 

169912_1 

100638 

310090 

71950 

446990 

25067 

141075_1 

62617 

173650_1 

412747 

341030 

420668 

639068 

546032 

311835_0 

418214 

273205 

262137 

Region 

Colo 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

KAN 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

OZMT 

CHI 

Tex 

CFR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Make-Model 

BMW 328 

BMW 325is 

Mazda RX7 

Honda CRX SI 

BMW 325is 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Austin Healey 3000 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Honda Civic Si 

Volkswagen Golf GTI 

BMW Z-3 

Turner 1500 

Mazda 2 

Volvo P1800 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mini 

Mazda 2 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda 2 

Honda Fit 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

In Session 

Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp6-Q1=Sat Qual 1 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/JessePratherMotorsports 
Schreyer Motorsports 
Hummel Construction 
Hart Marx Advisors Schroth Safety 
anastosmotors 
Jesse Prather Motorsports Hoosier Carbotech 
Maszk Motorsports 
Mako Mold Corporation 
Olsen Engineering 
Georg Olsen Creative Technology Inc. 
MazdaHoosierCarbotech 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 
Hoosier Tire Midwest / AMT Racing Engines 

Deerfield Engineering 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 
Geezer Racing 

X-Factor Racing 
BNRT 
X-Factor Racing / G-Loc Brakes / NecksGen 
Battle Scarred Motorsports 
Baker Sign Company 
Stuckey Construction / Root Engineering Services / G-Loc Brakes 
Race Wisconsinbly Oliver Closehoff Motorsports 

Barrington Performance 

Announcements 
Car 81 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 12:45:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 
Gp 6=Small Bore Slicks CW - EP FP GTL HP BSpec 

G6 Sunday Grid 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 6 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 12:50 pm

Cat Majors
Sock Hop



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

43 
22 
83 
06 
27 
23 
03 

137 
81 
78 
04 
62 
67 
35 
21 
46 
74 

127 
181 
07 
8 

Name 

Aaron Ellis 

James Weida 

Tim Kautz 

Justin Gaver 

Ray Rivard 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Jeff Jorgenson 

Bill Kephart 

Theodore Burns 

Jason Martin 

Rick Eskola 

Robert Gross 

Jack Walbran 

Graham Loughead 

William Styczynski 

Jeff Loughead 

Stuart Delaney 

Mark Richardson 

Joseph Bertolucci 

Calvin Stewart 

Earl Winebrenner 

Class 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

2:21.536 
2:23.894 
2:26.103 
2:26.499 
2:26.955 
2:27.138 
2:27.416 
2:27.440 
2:27.684 
2:29.239 
2:31.207 
2:31.421 
2:34.561 
2:49.299 
2:49.490 
2:51.189 
2:51.194 
2:54.335 
2:57.825 
2:58.167 
3:01.876 

Hometown 

Farmington MN 
West Lafayette IN 
St. Charles IL 
Milwaukee WI 
Macomb MI 
Downing WI 
Carmel CA 
Colorado Springs CO 
Glen Ellyn IL 
River Grove IL 
Tomahawk WI 
Washington TWP MI 
Saint Louis MO 
Darien IL 
Downers Grove IL 
Darien IL 
Plymouth MI 
Washington IL 
Mount Prospect IL 
Novi MI 
Sarasota FL 

Member_ID 

192171 

331314 

324307 

233036 

291871_1 

499339 

190339 

218084 

648829 

433734 

158574 

484119 

118865 

59992_6 

66869_1 

59992_1 

61294_1 

353234 

194240_1 

290303_1 

207754_1 

Region 

LOL 

IND 

CHI 

Milw 

OVR 

Milw 

Milw 

Colo 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

DET 

STL 

OVR 

CHI 

OVR 

DET 

CILL 

CHI 

DET 

CFR 

Make-Model 

Ellis AE16 

Scorpion W1 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

Maverick F500 

Van Diemen RF99 

Spectrum FF1600 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

VESTAL CRANE 02 15AB 

Piper DF05 

Novakar J10 

QC1 INVADER 

Piper DL 7 

Scorpion 

Vortech 

Vortech 

Vortech 

Caracal C-SB 

Vortech FV 

Citation XTC-41 

Novakar Blade F600 

Mysterian M2 

In Session 

Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp7-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp7-R1=Sat Race 1 
Gp7-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp7-Q1=Sat Qual 1 
Gp7-Q2=Sun Qual 2 
Gp7-Q1=Sat Qual 1 

Sponsor 

Hawk Performance / CFF / Hoosier 
Weida Apartments Formula X-1 
Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

HIPPI Racing 
Millennium Forms 
The Hip Replacement Gang 

Kelly-Moss Road + Race 

Lynn Eskola 

Mitchell Racing Services 
Perfectly Planned Events/PCI Radios/Raze Energy 
Studio 21 Architects 
Perfectly Planned 
Cox-Noble TJS Gears Hoosier LRE Caracal 
Radiant Racing Tech 
J.A.B Racing Noble Engines Hoosier 
SabbathTruth.com Hoosier Tires 
Winebrenner Capital Mgmt. LLC 

Announcements 
Car 67 loss of Qual 1 times - GCR 9.3.50 
Car 07 did not meet 120% minimum time 

Printed: 7/11/2021 11:37:10 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 
Gp 7=Small Bore OW - FV FF F5 

G7 Sunday Grid 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 7 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 11:39 am

Cat Majors
Sock Hop



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNF 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

24 
07 
91 
13 
79 
10 
6 

12 
15 
65 
69 
86 
5 

76 
49 
98 
74 
16 
29 
48 
60 
06 
7 

78 
70 
52 
64 

129 
14 

08 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNF 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNS 

Name 

Joshua Hansen 
S.Sandy Satullo III 
Justin Elder 
Steven Rehkemper 
Steven Greenhill 
Robert Mumm 
Peter Jankovskis 
Russell King 
Rick Bartuska 
Robert Lojkovic 
Dean Cunningham 
Paul Jankovskis 
Jason Kubasak 
Ron Boltik 
Scott Barr 
Craig Wheatley 
Connor Sanda 
Mark Fogarty 
Dave Yahn 
Nolan Elder 
Timothy Gray 
Dave Tatge 
Chris Ernster 
Reid Johnson 
David De Bolt 
Peyton Long_SADEV 
Matt Gray_SADEV 
Carl Hayward_SADEV 
Robin Kirkland_SADEV 

Andrea King 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

6 

1 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

2:32.857 
2:32.856 
2:33.271 
2:33.136 
2:34.652 
2:33.822 
2:34.418 
2:34.493 
2:34.372 
2:35.481 
2:34.361 
2:34.921 
2:35.034 
2:36.362 
2:35.471 
2:35.538 
2:36.293 
2:36.516 
2:38.681 
2:39.360 
2:39.795 
2:35.351 
2:47.497 
2:34.439 
3:10.549 
2:32.580 
2:32.250 
2:33.526 
2:36.482 

Hometown 

Burlington WI 
Hillsboro Beach FL 
Lakeville MN 
Chicago IL 
Mundelein IL 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Lisle IL 
North Oaks MN 
Barrington IL 
Winnetka IL 
Chicago IL 
Lisle IL 
Trout Valley IL 
Lakeland MN 
Appleton WI 
Sanibel FL 
Western Springs IL 
Appleton WI 
HARTFORD WI 
Lakeville MN 
Minneapolis Mn 
Glenview IL 
cedarburg WI 
Hamel MN 
Cumberland IN 
Greenbrier AR 
Chaska MN 
Olathe KS 
Parkville MO 

North Oaks MN 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

Member_ID 

553296 

341977 

259510 

222447 

395672 

135000 

337818 

497691 

314816_1 

322887_1 

458463 

333361 

473196 

276641 

515144 

497626 

215450_4 

371059 

135501_1 

649924 

253560 

444834 

615218 

242765 

3899_1 

546845 

381528 

450988 

363825 

497690 

Region 

Milw 

NEO 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

IND 

ARK 

LOL 

KCR 

KCR 

LOL 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport / Papa Murphy's 
DonateStuff.com 
TRB Autosport 
Rehco LLC 
Blackhawk Motors / Elite Autosport 
Lucky Tiger 'Look Good...Get Lucky' 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
SRG Autosport 
Consumelz.com 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
Oakbrook Investments 
Mako Networks 

Elite Autosport / Dozing Griffin Pub 
SRG Autosport 
Tro Manufacturing 
Elite Autosport 
Green Flag Racing 
TRB Autosport 
Ryan Companies USInc. 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
eTEK Precision Manufacturing 

PaDor Farms 

Ryan Companies US Inc. / PM Racing 
Technical MFG Concepts/Hallett Race Shop 

SRG Autosport 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Cars 64,52, 14, 129 Moved to last in class No points - GCR 9.1.8.E.1.Q 
Race Duration 30:44.063 

Printed: 7/11/2021 12:40:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.511 

Avg. Speed 

94.821 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.250 

Best Speed 

95.716 

Best Lap by 

64 - Matt Gray_SADEV 

TRO Worker Award winners - 
R Vilmer, M Hackbarth, V Grap
R Herman, S Sorenson

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 1=SRF3 

Gp1-R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 11:20:21 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 11:15 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 1
Sun Race Official
Posted 12:42 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

45 
57 
4 

16 
7 

18 
22 
46 
3 

146 
63 

149 
14 
40 
78 

132 
12 
82 
73 
31 
76 
21 

113 
34 
71 
9 

39 
66 
65 
2 

41 
96 
8 

17 
148 
50 
72 
70 

Class 

T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
STL 
T2 
T3 
T3 
T3 
T3 
T3 
STL 
STL 
STU 
T2 
T4 
T4 
T4 
T4 
STL 
T4 
STL 
STU 
STL 
T4 
T3 
T4 
STL 
T2 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
1 

14 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
3 
1 

15 
1 
2 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 
2 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 

16 

Name 

Joe Boden 
Stephen Cugliari 
Zane Hodgen 
Thomas Herb 
Scott Sinnott 
Aaron Kaplan 
Alan Kossof 
Mark Boden 
Matthew O'Toole 
Nathan Martin 
Bill Collins 
Gregory Schermer 
John Snyder 
David Palfenier 
Andler Klatzky 
Christopher Nunes 
James Berlin 
Woody Heimann 
John LoGiudice 
John Jodoin 
Spencer Clark 
John Elder 
Thomas Wiegner 
Tom O'Toole 
Richard Dickey 
Charles Habisreutinger 
Richard Mooney 
James Ebben 
Aaron Jeansonne 
Paolo Salvatore 
Myles Goetrz 
Bruce Bannister 
Maxwell James Kittleson 
Greg Guthrie 
John Iwata 
Steven Christopher 
Daniel Schaut 
Joe Koenig 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Best Tm 

2:27.709 
2:27.185 
2:27.824 
2:29.735 
2:29.217 
2:29.158 
2:29.777 
2:30.296 
2:29.312 
2:29.685 
2:31.393 
2:31.862 
2:32.857 
2:34.904 
2:31.592 
2:35.766 
2:35.245 
2:36.394 
2:38.229 
2:38.623 
2:39.501 
2:38.727 
2:40.278 
2:39.577 
2:40.750 
2:41.649 
2:42.508 
2:41.870 
2:45.969 
2:48.000 
2:46.090 
2:47.967 
2:47.607 
2:48.089 
2:52.180 
2:54.734 
2:54.049 
2:32.657 

Hometown 

Winnetka IL 
New York NY 
Enid OK 
Barrington IL 
Esko MN 
Evanston IL 
Prospect Heights IL 
Buffalo Grove IL 
Wilmette IL 
Westminster CO 
Inver Grove Hts MN 
Davenport IA 
Wilmette IL 
miami FL 
Duluth MN 
Alpine CA 
Savage MN 
Findlay OH 
Hartland WI 
Lake Barrington IL 
Glendale WI 
Bloomington MN 
Saint Charles IL 
Wilmette IL 
Columbus IN 
Spartanburg SC 
Dane WI 
Appleton WI 
Fishers IN 
San Antonio TX 
Waukee IA 
NOVI MI 
Brookfield WI 
Kenosha WI 
Oshkosh WI 
Bonner Springs KS 
Wausau WI 
Glenview IL 

Make-Model 

Porsche 997 

BMW M2 CS Racing 

BMW CS Racing 

Porsche 991.2 

BMW 235i 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 

Porsche 997.1 C2 

Porsche 997.2 

BMW M2 CS R 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 997.2 

Porsche 997.2 

Mazda RF 

BMW M235 I Racing 

Mazda Mx5 cup car 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda MX5 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda MX5Cup 

Acura Integra GSR 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru WRX STI 

BMW M235iR 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda MX5 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

BMW E92 M3 

Member_ID 

266025_3 

522692 

528660 

403182 

529633 

405530 

363325 

266025_1 

468818 

640089 

483548 

426081 

416397 

361704 

607789 

659164 

479504 

659143 

423869 

647074 

112413_3 

266027 

526036 

468817 

77807 

491799 

329854 

276005 

534667 

537538 

506119 

413544 

148640_3 

512416 

386296 

121838_1 

332948 

384667 

Region 

CHI 

NYR 

OKLA 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Colo 

LOL 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

SanD 

LOL 

NWO 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Tex 

CCR 

Milw 

Milw 

IND 

Hous 

DMV 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

KCR 

Milw 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Lone Star Racing Hodgen Racing 
Fall-Line Motorsports 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Fall-Line Motorsports 
Fall-Line Motorsports 

Interstate Truck Driving School 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
Fall-Line Motorsports Rytec High Performance Doors 
Emergent Cold, KRS, Ignoble Motorsports 
ATK /Sinnott Blacktop 

Nextrev Motorsports Patience Metal Fab Eden Prairie Nissan MRR Radios G-Loc Brakes 
Troy Built Buildings 
ABCD - After Breast Cancer Diagnosis 
LSC Development LLC 
Raglin Racing/ JDM Group/Hoosier/TTR 
TRB Autosport 
T.F.B. Motorsports 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
Dickey Racing Barking Rocks Winery 
Habis Performance Panic Motorsports 
Louisburg Junction Milio's Sandwiches The Silk Purse LLC Apex Branding Advanced Autosports 
Mazda/Hoosier/Lamers Racing/G-LOC Brakes 
Advanced Autosports Mazda Motorsports 
G-loc torre racing 

Advanced Autosports 
CTech Manufacturing / KickAss Work Wipes 
Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center 
Advanced Autosports 
BBS eCP L2-Walter Motorsports Offline Racing 
Advanced Autosports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 29:44.548 

Printed: 7/11/2021 2:00:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5.579 

Avg. Speed 

97.993 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.185 

Best Speed 

99.010 

Best Lap by 

57 - Stephen Cugliari 

TRO Worker Award winners - 
R Vilmer, M Hackbarth, V Grap
R Herman, S Sorenson

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 2=Small DOT CW -STL STU T2 T3 T4  

Gp2-R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 12:38:02 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 12:30 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 2
Sun Race Official
Posted 2:03 pm

Page 1/2 



Pos 

39 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

33 

09 
112 
44 
69 
23 

Class 

T4 

T2 
T3 
STL 
T4 
STU 

PIC 

8 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 

RoshelleL Pearson 

Ryan Szyjakowski 
Peter Atwater 
Moisey Uretsky 
Bret Snyder 
Carl Young 

Laps 

10 

Best Tm 

2:54.399 
Hometown 

South Milwaukee WI 

Kiel WI 
Aurora CO 
New York NY 
Hempstead TX 
Salinas CA 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 

BMW M3 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Honda Civic Si 

Member_ID 

647476 

523284 

541932 

471189 

547723 

333636 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Colo 

NYR 

Hous 

SFR 

Sponsor 

JP Motorsports 

2X Computers 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 29:44.548 

Printed: 7/11/2021 2:00:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5.579 

Avg. Speed 

97.993 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.185 

Best Speed 

99.010 

Best Lap by 

57 - Stephen Cugliari 

TRO Worker Award winners - 
R Vilmer, M Hackbarth, V Grap
R Herman, S Sorenson

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 2=Small DOT CW -STL STU T2 T3 T4  

Gp2-R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 12:38:02 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 12:30 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 2
Sun Race Official
Posted 2:03 pm

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

48 
45 
14 
8 

18 
09 
5 

70 
4 

56 
145 
05 
29 
64 
84 
24 
42 
60 
11 
51 
9 

41 
35 
27 
97 
44 

47 
01 
71 
72 

Class 

FA 
P1 
FA 
P1 
P1 
FA 
FA 
P2 
FE2 
FX 
FC 
FC 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FC 
FC 
FC 
P2 
FC 
P1 
FA 
FE2 
FE2 
P2 
P2 

P2 
FA 
FX 
FX 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
2 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 

Lee Alexander 
Brian French 
Tony Ave 
Jason Miller 
David Locke 
J.R. Smart 
Rob Radmann 
Tray Ayres 
Jason Pribyl 
Mackenzie Clark 
Dean Kiriluk 
Devin Lesueur 
Kelton Jago 
Doug Schumacher 
Larry Winkelman 
Chris Scharnow 
Walter Vollrath 
John Dickmann 
Dale Vandenbush 
Mauro Fauza 
Greg Case 
James French 
John Witherspoon 
Dean Oppermann 
Richard Colburn 
Jeff Jorgenson 

John Gyann 
Juan R Marchand 
Dale Vandenbush 
Jason Vinkemulder 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

8 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:05.150 
2:05.086 
2:05.866 
2:06.558 
2:08.194 
2:08.896 
2:12.811 
2:10.984 
2:16.020 
2:17.096 
2:16.724 
2:17.419 
2:18.327 
2:19.858 
2:17.075 
2:19.978 
2:22.824 
2:25.766 
2:25.667 
2:17.943 
2:06.973 
2:05.241 
2:18.120 
2:17.423 
2:31.687 

Hometown 

Springfield TN 
Sheboygan WI 
Brownsburg IN 
Plymouth WI 
Lafayette IN 
Madison WI 
Cedarburg WI 
Gainesville GA 
Glenview IL 
Campbellville ON 
Orchard Lake MI 
Saint Charles IL 
Midland MI 
Cedar Rapids IA 
Farmington Hills MI 
Saint Petersburg FL 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Grafton WI 
Preble Park WI 
manalapan NJ 
Dunlap IL 
Sheboygan WI 
Omaha NE 
Plainfield IL 
Northbrook IL 
Carmel CA 

Darien IL 
South Haven MI 
Preble Park WI 
Spring Lake MI 

Make-Model 

Swift 014 

Ralt RT-41 P1 

Swift 016/Mazda 

WynnFurst 

Stohr WF-1 

Swift 014a 

Elan Pro Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen ESR Mazda 

SCCA FE2 

ELAN F2000 

Van Diemen RF01 2 

Van Diemen RF02 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Dieman RF01 

Spartan VP2-Mazda 

Van Diemen RF03 

Stohr WF-1 

Ralt RT41 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Nostendo 1 

Kokopelli Rotax 

Stohr WF-1 

NovaDiemen F1k 

Formula Mazda 

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 

Member_ID 

407556 

195144 

138993 

226307 

412582 

295306 

538026 

256983 

623760 

541106 

644121 

451681 

461505 

42803 

367846 

326871 

349106 

338383 

328691 

307370_1 

200945 

396487 

277058 

128453 

3094 

190339 

336222 

329486 

328691 

328278_1 

Region 

TEN 

Milw 

CCR 

Milw 

IND 

Milw 

Milw 

Atl 

CHI 

WNY 

DET 

CHI 

WDC 

Iowa 

DET 

CFR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

NNJ 

CILL 

Milw 

NEB 

CHI 

CIN 

Milw 

CHI 

WMR 

Milw 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Factory48/Swan Motorsports 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd 
Optech 
Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 
Stuart + Branigin LLP 
Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 
Approyo Napoleon Grills Media Control Systems Cannella Media 
Mazda. Ayres Racing. Comprent 
Rennkraft Zamp World Bridge Partners C+M Auto Service Jennings Chevrolet 

KIRCO KIRCO MANIX LTD Motorsports 
OSQ Hoosier Tire 
Cruz Associates Inc. 

Donate to fisherhouse.org 
Morgan Stanley LTD Motorsports 
ArmsUp Motorsports 
EVS Form + Fitness 
Lake Effect Motorsports 
Greene Marble + Granite 
Hawk Performance 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Sunshine Metals 
CTD Motorsports 

Gycor International 
JRM@GingerMan 
Nicholson Supply 
Lake Effect Motorsports LLC 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car 44 went out on the pace lap and didn't complete the lap. 
Race Duration 31:55.387 

Printed: 7/11/2021 2:46:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.903 

Avg. Speed 

91.299 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.086 

Best Speed 

116.502 

Best Lap by 

45 - Brian French 

TRO Worker Award winners - 
R Vilmer, M Hackbarth, V Grap
R Herman, S Sorenson

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 3=Big Bore OW - FA FC FE2 FX P1 P2 

Gp3-R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:29:22 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 13:15 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 3
Sun Race Official
Posted 2:47 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

31 
36 
61 

124 
70 
18 
88 
49 

145 
51 
71 
64 
42 
78 
74 
24 
39 
91 
7 
2 

46 
144 
146 
79 

66 
47 
20 
9 

60 
77 

Class 

GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT1 
PX 
GT1 
GTX 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
T1 
GT3 
T1 
AS 
GT3 
GT3 
GT1 
AS 
GT3 
AS 
GT2 
GT3 

GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
AS 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
4 
1 
2 
5 
3 
4 
5 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
6 
2 
4 
3 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 
Cliff Ebben 
Thomas Herb 
Rick Dittman 
David Jans 
Paul Musschoot 
Eric Palmer 
Patrick Utt 
Brad Dahmer 
Jonathan Start 
Jonathan Anderson 
Matt Gray 
Paolo Salvatore 
Rob Warkocki 
Matthew Tarter 
Andrew McDermid 
George Cichon 
Ken Nelson 
Ryan McManus 
John Heinricy 
Dave Dobry 
Tim Kezman 
Mark Boden 
Paul Young 

Denny Lamers 
AJ Henriksen 
Tom Stanford 
Joe Ebben 
Timothy Gray 
Kyle Gilbert 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

2:08.063 
2:07.963 
2:16.769 
2:15.414 
2:20.167 
2:19.810 
2:21.561 
2:22.653 
2:23.749 
2:23.711 
2:23.802 
2:23.684 
2:27.378 
2:28.821 
2:27.960 
2:29.213 
2:30.128 
2:33.508 
2:11.523 
2:33.597 
3:08.606 
2:34.315 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 
Neenah WI 
Barrington IL 
Lincolnshire IL 
Maiden NC 
Marengo IL 
Colgate WI 
Riverview FL 
Sheboygan WI 
Caledonia MI 
Dundee IL 
Chaska MN 
San Antonio TX 
Frankfort IL 
Highland MI 
Howell MI 
Caledonia IL 
Novi MI 
Seville OH 
Clarkston MI 
Plymouth MI 
Franksville WI 
Buffalo Grove IL 
Commerce Township MI 

Neenah WI 
Elgin IL 
Orland Park IL 
Mequon WI 
Minneapolis Mn 
Janesville WI 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette C 7 

Ave - Riley AR2 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Audi R8 LMS GT4 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Viper ACRX 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Cope TA2 Mustang 

Ford fp350s 

Mazda RX7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda RX7 

Nissan 200SX 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Eagle Talon 

Pontiac GTO 

Porsche 991.2 Cup 

Ford Probe 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Cadillac CTS-V 

Ford Cope Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Member_ID 

353465 

244296 

403182 

57464 

164659 

281155 

501660 

459856 

466433 

345437 

337802 

381528 

537538 

119077 

540951 

137606 

102531 

131726 

289877 

106078 

110908 

468072 

266025_1 

110624 

268567_1 

441669 

99040 

282239 

253560 

652187 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

INR 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

WMR 

BVR 

LOL 

Hous 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

BVR 

DET 

NEO 

DET 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

LOL 

BVR 

Sponsor 

Ruehlow Racing 
Stumpf Ford McMahon Grp Lamers 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
RDE 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 
Copps Industries Photon Motorsports 

Brad Dahmer Motorsports 
Kalin Construction/HOOSIER 
Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 
Ryan Companies US Inc 

Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Weather TechFelice PerformanceLane AutomotiveCarbotech Brakes Hoosier 
Mazda/CichonRacing/Goodyear 

The McManus Agency 
Insight Driven I Hoosier Tire I Post Racing 
Dryer Vent Wizard 

Fall-Line Motorsports 
Young Racing/ Hoosier Tire 

Stumpf Ford McMahon Grp Lamers 
Ecc Motorsports 
Pote-Stanford Reporting 
Artisan Glass/Hoosier 
Ryan Companies US Inc 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car 64 does not have a working transponder, scored manuall. 
Cars 79 and 146 started the race, but did not complete a lap. 

Printed: 7/11/2021 3:46:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.928 

Avg. Speed 

111.867 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.963 

Best Speed 

113.883 

Best Lap by 

36 - Cliff Ebben 

TRO Worker Award winners - 
R Vilmer, M Hackbarth, V Grap
R Herman, S Sorenson

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 4=Big Bore CW - GT1 GT2 GT3 GTX* AS PX* T1 

Gp4-R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:34:00 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 14:00 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 4
Sun RaceOfficial
Posted 3:48 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

89 
53 
15 
55 
77 

188 
42 
00 

172 
27 
07 

144 
141 
50 

142 
5 

65 
87 
44 
91 

133 
126 
194 
10 
3 

111 
17 
69 
26 
96 
39 
18 
0 

75 
24 
41 
68 
47 

Class 

SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMX 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMX 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMX 
SM 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
1 
2 
3 
4 

10 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
11 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

DNF 
DNF 

Name 

Justin Piscitell 
Matt Fassnacht 
Aidan Fassnacht 
Grant West 
Travis Wiley 
Moisey Uretsky 
Michael Borden 
Anthony Mcintosh 
Alex Bertagnoli 
Tom Brown 
Tyler Brown 
Brandon Collins 
Nico Bratz 
Wael Khreiss 
Kyle Greenhill 
Senter Smith 
Aaron Jeansonne 
Adam Stroup 
Joshua Hansen 
Nick Stagl 
Boris Said Jr 
Ryan Gutile 
Sean Hayes 
Chris Lefferdink 
Richard Mooney 
Juan R Marchand 
Mitchell Graybeal 
Cooper Lilly 
Scott Bowman 
Bruce Bannister 
James Dvorak 
Julie Dahmer 
Chris Giesen 
Voytek Burdzy 
Lee Thomas 
Myles Goertz 
Tyler Quance 
Mitchell Reading 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

5 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:39.350 
2:39.414 
2:39.299 
2:39.450 
2:39.947 
2:39.535 
2:40.738 
2:41.971 
2:40.304 
2:45.187 
2:45.300 
2:45.451 
2:45.065 
2:43.606 
2:44.975 
2:45.335 
2:45.732 
2:46.063 
2:46.389 
2:47.611 
2:46.816 
2:46.196 
2:46.937 
2:47.134 
2:44.794 
2:48.340 
2:48.252 
2:49.287 
2:50.143 
2:48.657 
2:50.309 
2:59.167 
2:49.976 
2:46.085 
2:47.539 
2:47.709 
2:45.776 
2:56.814 

Hometown 

Pawling NY 
Madison NJ 
Madison NJ 
Buford GA 
Austin TX 
New York NY 
Greenfield WI 
Waukesha WI 
Lakewood IL 
Muskego WI 
Muskego WI 
River Forest IL 
Nashotah WI 
Topeka KS 
Mundelein IL 
Greenville SC 
Fishers IN 
Belleville Mi 
Burlington WI 
Chicago IL 
Escondido CA 
Madera CA 
Naperville IL 
Northfield IL 
Dane WI 
South Haven MI 
Le Roy Illinois 
Henderson KY 
Downers Grove IL 
NOVI MI 
Oakbrook Terrace IL 
Sheboygan WI 
Thiensville WI 
Shiller Park IL 
Austin TX 
Waukee IA 
Cypress TX 
Malvern PA 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

402440 

418789 

620010 

549094 

615414 

471189 

468473 

642372 

653396 

404862 

460133 

510838 

610792 

610213 

395683 

483451 

534667 

497767 

553296 

545103 

646822 

513091 

510644 

476843 

329854 

329486 

646117 

447049 

624956 

413544 

630830 

477989 

176739 

407876 

425437 

506119 

527160 

337882 

Region 

NYR 

NNJ 

NNJ 

Atl 

LnSt 

NYR 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

KCR 

CILL 

CCR 

IND 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

CSCC 

SFR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

WMR 

CILL 

SIR 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

LnSt 

DMV 

Hous 

PHL 

Sponsor 

DAMG Racing/Twister Trailers 

First Principles Racing 
W2 Motorsports 
X-Factor 

Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 

Mazda Advanced Autosport Arai Sparco 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 
Advanced Autosports 
Speed Seat Sneaky Moose Motorsports 
W2racing 
Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports / RS Capital / Thin Blue Line 
Advanced Autosports Mazda Motorsports 
Carbotech Brakes 
Papa Murphy's 

www.hustontrading.com / Advanced Autosports 
Moxie Advanced Autosports 

JRM@GingerMan 
Advanced Autosports 
SIGNdeSIGN Schaeffer's Oil + Purcell Tire 
Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
Ronald McDonald House Charities/Advanced Autosports 
Brad Dahmer Motorsports 
Giesen Motorsports 
advanced autosports 
X-Factor Racing 
Waukee Concrete - “it gets hard fast” 
Drake Motorsports X-Factor Racing 
Tactix Real Estate Advisors 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 39:15.124 

Printed: 7/11/2021 4:42:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.485 

Avg. Speed 

68.065 

Best Lap Tm 

2:39.299 

Best Speed 

91.481 

Best Lap by 

15 - Aidan Fassnacht 

TRO Worker Award winners - 
R Vilmer, M Hackbarth, V Grap
R Herman, S Sorenson

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 5=SM SMX* 

Gp5-R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:21:29 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 14:45 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 5
Sun Race Official
Posted 4:45 pm

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

94 
80 
72 

119 

Class 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

PIC 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 

Tom Sager 
Samantha Silver 
John Valenta 
Andrea King 

Laps Best Tm Hometown 

Naperville IL 
Saint Paul MN 
Bridegton MO 
North Oaks MN 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

128908 

424412 

235360 

497690 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

STL 

LOL 

Sponsor 

Tech Trade Partners 
Interstate Truck Driving School 
Over the Limit Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 39:15.124 

Printed: 7/11/2021 4:42:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.485 

Avg. Speed 

68.065 

Best Lap Tm 

2:39.299 

Best Speed 

91.481 

Best Lap by 

15 - Aidan Fassnacht 

TRO Worker Award winners - 
R Vilmer, M Hackbarth, V Grap
R Herman, S Sorenson

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 5=SM SMX* 

Gp5-R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:21:29 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 14:45 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 5
Sun Race Official
Posted 4:45 pm

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

38 
07 
78 
8 

69 
66 
15 
20 
95 
74 
72 
93 
7 

29 
138 
76 
03 
5 

22 
99 
11 
80 
04 
75 
81 

28 
89 
35 
64 

Class 

EP 
EP 
GTL 
FP 
FP 
EP 
HP 
HP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
EP 
HP 
FP 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
FP 
HP 
EP 
HP 
EP 
EP 

EP 
EP 
FP 
B-Spec 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
4 
3 
6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
7 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 

Tim Schreyer 
Tim Anastopoulos 
Chris Bovis 
Rick Harris 
Eric Griesinger 
Rich Olsen 
Greg Gauper 
Christopher Schaafsma 
James Simaras 
Mike Gnadt 
Michael Froh 
Bill Meyer 
William Trainer 
Robert Keller 
Stephanie Andersen 
Chris Haldeman 
James O'Hare 
Ricky Holmstrom 
Kevin Stuckey 
Michael Waszak 
Brooke Fairbanks 
Rob Hummel 
Mark Brakke 
Rich Walke 
Ron Olsen 

William Lamkin 
Jon Brakke 
Michael Hart 
Steve Kaster 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

1 

Best Tm 

2:33.314 
2:37.123 
2:35.741 
2:40.171 
2:41.582 
2:41.787 
2:43.066 
2:43.078 
2:44.301 
2:45.639 
2:48.190 
2:51.267 
2:52.442 
2:52.526 
2:55.816 
2:55.911 
2:56.401 
3:01.007 
3:03.643 
3:05.480 
3:03.570 
2:34.056 
3:23.348 

Hometown 

Dubuque IA 
Kenosha WI 
OVERLAND PARK KS 
Topeka KS 
Plainfield IL 
Barrington IL 
Hubertus WI 
Wheaton IL 
Lisbon WI 
Kiel WI 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Russellville MO 
Lake in the Hills IL 
Algonquin IL 
Racine WI 
McKinney TX 
Safety Harbor FL 
Florence WI 
Kenosha WI 
Glen Ellyn IL 
Spooner WI 
McHenry IL 
Coon Rapids MN 
Hawthorn Woods IL 
Barrington IL 

Broomfield CO 
Fargo ND 
Mundelein IL 
Little Suamico WI 

Make-Model 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

Honda CRX SI 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Honda Civic Si 

Volkswagen Golf GTI 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Volvo P1800 

Mazda 2 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mini 

Mazda 2 

Honda Fit 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda 2 

Austin Healey 3000 

Mazda RX8 

BMW 328 

BMW Z-3 

Turner 1500 

Ford Fiesta 

Member_ID 

528866 

271774_1 

125638 

327634 

54811_3 

385858 

100638 

310090 

191391 

169912_1 

31131 

62617 

173650_1 

141075_1 

420668 

412747 

341030 

546032 

311835_0 

273205 

418214 

431000 

25067 

124163_1 

262137 

380424 

71950 

446990 

639068 

Region 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

KAN 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

OZMT 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Tex 

CFR 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Colo 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Schreyer Motorsports 
anastosmotors 
Hart Marx Advisors Schroth Safety 
Jesse Prather Motorsports Hoosier Carbotech 
Mako Mold Corporation 
Olsen Engineering 
Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 
Hoosier Tire Midwest / AMT Racing Engines 
Maszk Motorsports 

MazdaHoosierCarbotech 
Geezer Racing 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 
X-Factor Racing / G-Loc Brakes / NecksGen 
X-Factor Racing 
BNRT 
Baker Sign Company 
Stuckey Construction / Root Engineering Services / G-Loc Brakes 

Race Wisconsinbly Oliver Closehoff Motorsports 
Hummel Construction 

Georg Olsen Creative Technology Inc. 
Barrington Performance 

Hoosier/JessePratherMotorsports 

Deerfield Engineering 
Battle Scarred Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Cars 75 and 81 started the race, but did not complete a lap. 
Race Duration 31:01.359 

Printed: 7/11/2021 5:15:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

42.195 

Avg. Speed 

93.949 

Best Lap Tm 

2:33.314 

Best Speed 

95.052 

Best Lap by 

38 - Tim Schreyer 

TRO Worker Award winners - 
R Vilmer, M Hackbarth, V Grap
R Herman, S Sorenson

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 6=Small Bore Slicks CW - EP FP GTL HP BSpec 

Gp6-R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 16:13:48 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 15:30 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 6
Sun Race Official
Posted 5:22 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

43 
22 
83 
23 
81 

137 
62 
67 
06 
35 
46 
74 

181 
127 

8 
04 
07 
21 

03 
78 
27 

Class 

F5 
F5 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
F5 
F5 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
F5 
F5 
FV 

F5 
F5 
FF 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
5 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 

Aaron Ellis 
James Weida 
Tim Kautz 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Theodore Burns 
Bill Kephart 
Robert Gross 
Jack Walbran 
Justin Gaver 
Graham Loughead 
Jeff Loughead 
Stuart Delaney 
Joseph Bertolucci 
Mark Richardson 
Earl Winebrenner 
Rick Eskola 
Calvin Stewart 
William Styczynski 

Jeff Jorgenson 
Jason Martin 
Ray Rivard 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

2:21.503 
2:22.613 
2:26.025 
2:27.049 
2:27.637 
2:28.147 
2:31.510 
2:37.465 
2:25.735 
2:48.946 
2:50.351 
2:54.517 
2:54.045 
2:54.472 
3:01.927 
2:31.926 
2:22.514 
2:50.759 

Hometown 

Farmington MN 
West Lafayette IN 
St. Charles IL 
Downing WI 
Glen Ellyn IL 
Colorado Springs CO 
Washington TWP MI 
Saint Louis MO 
Milwaukee WI 
Darien IL 
Darien IL 
Plymouth MI 
Mount Prospect IL 
Washington IL 
Sarasota FL 
Tomahawk WI 
Novi MI 
Downers Grove IL 

Carmel CA 
River Grove IL 
Macomb MI 

Make-Model 

Ellis AE16 

Scorpion W1 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

Spectrum FF1600 

Piper DF05 

VESTAL CRANE 02 15AB 

Piper DL 7 

Scorpion 

Maverick F500 

Vortech 

Vortech 

Caracal C-SB 

Citation XTC-41 

Vortech FV 

Mysterian M2 

QC1 INVADER 

Novakar Blade F600 

Vortech 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Novakar J10 

Van Diemen RF99 

Member_ID 

192171 

331314 

324307 

499339 

648829 

218084 

484119 

118865 

233036 

59992_6 

59992_1 

61294_1 

194240_1 

353234 

207754_1 

158574 

290303_1 

66869_1 

190339 

433734 

291871_1 

Region 

LOL 

IND 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Colo 

DET 

STL 

Milw 

OVR 

OVR 

DET 

CHI 

CILL 

CFR 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

OVR 

Sponsor 

Hawk Performance / CFF / Hoosier 
Weida Apartments Formula X-1 
Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 
Millennium Forms 
Kelly-Moss Road + Race 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Perfectly Planned Events/PCI Radios/Raze Energy 
Perfectly Planned 
Cox-Noble TJS Gears Hoosier LRE Caracal 
J.A.B Racing Noble Engines Hoosier 
Radiant Racing Tech 
Winebrenner Capital Mgmt. LLC 
Lynn Eskola 
SabbathTruth.com Hoosier Tires 
Studio 21 Architects 

The Hip Replacement Gang 

HIPPI Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 28:41.057 

Printed: 7/11/2021 6:03:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Bev Heilicher 

SOM - Dorn Lynch 

Sanction - 21-M-20350 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.338 

Avg. Speed 

101.608 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.503 

Best Speed 

102.986 

Best Lap by 

43 - Aaron Ellis 

TRO Worker Award winners - 
R Vilmer, M Hackbarth, V Grap
R Herman, S Sorenson

SCCA Cat Majors - Sock Hop 

Gp 7=Small Bore OW - FV FF F5 

Gp7-R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 17:04:16 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/11/2021 16:15 

Cat Majors
Sock Hop

Group 7
Sun Race Official
Posted 6:08 pm


